[ (o) \ No. PART NAME MATERIAL
@ QL BODY A351 CF&M
\ W 7= \ 2 | END CAP A351 CF8M
i fam | @ 3 BALL A351 CF8M
{ VTN \SZF / BALL SEAT DELRIN®or PEEK®
/| 5 BODY SEAL PTFE
\ A @rj NI J 6 | STEM 17—4 PH
JF 7 | THRUST WASHER RPTFE
PCD ¢&E 8 | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE
D 9 | GLAND NUT SUS 304
T ) 10 | STEM WASHER SUS 304
S 11 | STEM NUT SUS 304
12 | HANDLE SUS 304
13 | HANDLE COVER PVC
14 | HANDLE LOCKING SUS 304
3D o 1 HANDLE STOP SUS 304
PRESSURE TEMPERATURE RATINGS
::zz DELRIN® PEEK® &
s O i \ AN
- 33000 \ ‘\
//// \\N {5 2000 g
C 11000 \\
DESLIQE SEAT.I(-)P}aUE 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
* WORKING PRESSURE: 6000PSI IN/BL
* TWO PIECE FULL PORT BALL VALVE, SCREWED ENDS, 1/4” 1100 SIZE | A | SW|B | C D |pcDgE| F
or SOCKET WELDED ENDS 378" 100 1/4 6.4|14.1] 56| 76.3[129| 36 |M5*0.8P
* INVESTMENT CAST BODY 172" 140 3/8" 9.6[17.6] 56| 76.3[129| 36 |M5*0.8P
izl o R, e /2" [12.7]21.9] 56 |101.4]129] 36 |M5*0.8P
/4" 250 3/4" [20.0[27.1] 68108.2|150| 42 |M5%0.8P
* 1/4"~ 2” FULL PORT T-205S 2” STANDARD PORT 1 500 / . . .
* FIRE-SAFE DESIGN _ 1 25.4|34.0| 88(114.4|205| 42 [M5*0.8P
* STANDARD LOCKING HANDLE 11/2" 750 11/2" | 38.1 | 48.7|113 |132.8|260| 50 |M6*1.0P
* ACTUATOR MOUNTING PAD 2" 1—20ss |800 2"1-205s | 38.1|61.1[113[168.2|260| 50 |M6*1.0P
?’??I;Ii’llggLEEE?SEEESISNURB%[;:? Uc?k\lr?#m HOLE TO FREVENT 12 1000 2 50.8/61.1]122]168.7/260] 50 [M6*1.0P
c.Cc. SUPPLIES UKk LTD | DESC  |2PCBALL VALVE 6000PSI| DRAWING # ETG M-2HP
TEL:+44 (0) 161—681—8114 |APPROVED BY. DATE 01/10/2010
FAX:+44 (0) 161-947-0148 DRAWER Y 4 Lee MATERIAL MODIFICATION




